QM55011
Mid-Band Low-Band NB_IoT TxM
Data Sheet Brief Rev B, March 2025
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
1 of 2 www.qorvo.com
© 2025 Qorvo US, Inc. – Confidential and Proprietary Information – Subject to Non-Disclosure Agreement
Product Overview
QM55011 is a hybrid, multi-band multi-chip RF front-end (RFFE)

Functional Block Diagram
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QM55011EVB Evaluation Board Sample Kit
QM55011SB 5-Piece Sample Bag
QM55011SR 100-Piece 7inch Sample Reel
QM55011TR13 5000-Piece 13inch Reel
         Package: Module, 24-Pin 3.00 x 3.00 x 0.60 mm
Key Features
• Integrated Switch Supports Multiple TX and RX paths
• MIPI RFFE Digital Control Interface